TH IS IN FOR M ATION  IS PR OVID ED  FOR  IN TER N AL U SE ON LY. IT  IS N OT  IN TEN D ED  FOR  GEN ER AL D ISTR IB U T ION . AR TH R EX, IN C . N APLES, FLOR ID A
NanoScope™ Operative Arthroscopy System and Nano Arthroscopy
The Synergy NanoScope operative arthroscopy system is the first medical-grade, 3-in-1, chip-on-tip, single-use camera
system. The NanoScope visualization system combines the latest technology in 1 mm imaging sensors, LED lighting, image
management, and OR integration with an intuitive tablet control.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The portability of the NanoScope visualization system allows surgeons to perform minimally invasive arthroscopy in the
operating room, in a procedure room, or diagnostically in the physician’s office. The NanoScope operative arthroscopy

Bedi_NanoScope Arthroscopy Introduction_Product Demo_en-US: VID1-000165-en-US
TH IS IN FOR M ATION  IS PR OVID ED  FOR  IN TER N AL U SE ON LY. IT  IS N OT  IN TEN D ED  FOR  GEN ER AL D ISTR IB U T ION . AR TH R EX, IN C . N APLES, FLOR ID A
ORDERING INFORMATION
NanoScope™ Operative Arthroscopy System
Imaging System                                   Pricing
AR-3200-0030 NanoSc ope Tablet Control Unit 13” HD Medical-Grade Imaging Console  $ 24,999 .00
AR-3210-0040 NanoSc ope Camera Head & Cable Kit, single use  1 Camera, sterile packaged $ 942/$659
Mobile Carts
AR-3502-CRT Synergy MSK™ Ultrasound Mobile Cart  Mobile C art   $ 1715/$1200
ATX-2601  NanoSc ope Console Mount MSK Cart NanoScope Conversion Kit  $ 426.00
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (130 mm Shaft Length)
AR-10911D-1 NanoBit er, straight  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10922D-1 NanoBiter, 15° up  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10913D-1 NanoGrasper, straight  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10915D-1 NanoScissor, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10100N NanoProbe Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 250/$155
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (70 mm Shaft Length)
AR-10901D-1 NanoBit er, straight  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10902D-1 NanoBiter, 15° up Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10903D-1 NanoGras per, straight  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
AR-10905D-1 NanoSciss or, straight  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 350/$265
 AR-30000 Small Joint Probe Reusable, single pack $ 236/$165
           Patient Prep Kit
74312-01M Nano Arthroscopy Prep Kit  Disposable, sterile packaged  $ 86
          Tissue and Fluid Outflow Cannula
AR-109OS-10 Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged  $ 59/$45
AR-109OS-70 Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged  $ 59/$45
          Fluid Management Tube Set Options
AR-6412 Gravity Tube Set  Disposable, sterile packaged  $ 23/$16
AR-6220 Extension Tube Set Disposable, sterile packaged  $ 30/$21
Nano Arthroscopy 2.7 mm Diameter NanoCannula and Insertion Kits
AR-1090C-15-1 2.7 mm Cannula & Cannulat ed Obturat or, 1.5 cm length  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
AR-1090C-30-1 2.7 mm Cannula & Cannulat ed Obturat or, 3 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
AR-1090C-40-1 2.7 mm Cannula & Cannulat ed Obturat or, 4 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
AR-1090C-50-1 2.7 mm Cannula & Cannulat ed Obturat or, 5 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
AR-1090C-70-1 2.7 mm Cannula & Cannulat ed Obturat or, 7 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
AR-109PK-1 Nano Arthrosc opy Percutaneous Insertion Kit  Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack $ 99/$69
TH IS IN FOR M ATION  IS PR OVID ED  FOR  IN TER N AL U SE ON LY. IT  IS N OT  IN TEN D ED  FOR  GEN ER AL D ISTR IB U T ION . AR TH R EX, IN C . N APLES, FLOR ID A
SERVICE AGREEMENT / TECH SUPPORT / REPAIRS
For service agreements, please contact Alison Carnevale at (800) 933-7001 ext. 71205.